
 م3102( لسنة  6إعلان المناقصة رقم ) 
لتوريد / ورق م 3102( لعام  6ي  عن رغبتها في إنزال المناقصة العامة  رقم ) تعلن المؤسسة العامة لمطابع الكتاب المدرس

 كالتالي:( والمكونة من مجموعتين طن800  طباعي منوع كمية )

المجمو
 عة

 مبلغ الضمان الكمية اسم الصنف
صلاحية 
 الضمان

 قيمة الوثيقة

 الأولى
     ورق طباعي رول ابيض 

 جرام(01)سم 011مقاس 

        
 طن700

00000 
 دولار

 
يوما  050

من تاريخ 
فتح 

 المظاريف

 ريال 30.000

 الثانية
 مسطحورق طباعي 

 جرام(01)ابيض

      
 طن000

 دولار 0000

 أمام كل  أو شيك مقبول الدفع أو المجموعة الواحدة وبحسب الضمانات البنكيةلمتقدم التقدم في المجموعتين يحق ل
 من تاريخ فتح المظاريف.( يوماً 051مجموعة صالحة لمدة )

 )مصدر التمويل : ذاتي ) من موازنة المؤسسة 

 -على الراغبين المشاركة في هذه المناقصة التقدم بطلباتهم الخطية خلال أوقات الدوام الرسمي إلى العنوان التالي :
 طريق المطار جوار مدرسة الشهيد الكبسي –مؤسسة العامة لمطابع الكتاب المدرسي الجراف ال  

  .ردلا ت ريالألف  ثلاثون (ريال 30.000لشراء واستلام وثائق المناقصة نظير مبلغ وقدرة )
  يقدم العطاء في مظروف مغلق ومختوم بالشمع الأحمر  م 01/01/3102: أخر موعد لبيع الوثائق هو تاريخ

اء وفي طيه الوثائق والمشروع ورقم المناقصة واسم مقدم العطاسم الجهة  العنوان المذكور ومكتوب عليهإلى 
 -التالية :

 حسب ما هو موضح أمام كل مجموعة.ضمان بنكي غير مشروط  (0

 بطاقة تأمينية سارية المفعول (  2   بطاقة ضريبية سارية المفعول  (3

 بطاقة زكوية سارية المفعول(  5       المفعول  سجل تجاري ساري (4

 عولشهادة التسجيل لأغراض الضريبة على المبيعات سارية المف (6

 م  3102/ 21/01( الموافق: الاثنين( من يوم )الحادية عشر ظهرا)  * أخر موعد لاستلام العطاءات وفتح المظاريف هو الساعة
 يتم إعادتها مغلقة  .سولن تقبل العطاءات التي ترد بعد هذا الموعد و  
و من يمثلهم بتفويض رسمي سيتم فتح المظاريف بصالة الاجتماعات في مقر المؤسسة بحضور أصحاب العطاءات أ*

  موقع ومختوم
ها وذلك خلال الدوام الرسمي طلاع على وثائق المناقصة قبل شراءالمناقصة الإ يمكن للراغبين في المشاركة في هذه*

 إعلان .تاريخ نشر اول ( يوماً من 35للفترة  )

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Invitation for Bids 
Tender Advertisement no. ( 6 ) of [3113] (One Envelope System - Technical + Financial) 

The General Corporation for School Book Printing Press here announces its desire to invite bidders 

to tender no (6/2013)for supplying (800 tons) offset Printing Paper :          
  Bids are formed of Two groups (A & B ): 

Group Name of Good Quantity 
A Bank Guarantee 

for a lump sum 

valid for not less 

than 

Fee of  Bidding 

Documents 

A 
White Roll Offset Printing 

Paper (70 gram)width 100cm 
700 tons 19.000 $ 

150  from date of 

bid opening 
30.000 YR 

B 
White Sheet Offset Printing 

Paper (70 grams) 
100 tons 3000 $ 

 Bidders may apply for the two  groups or one group  as the bank guarantee mentioned above valid for not less 

 than (150 days) from date of bid opening and bank guarantee may be substituted with a payable cheque. 

  Tender will be financed from  :  Self-financing 

Bidders who are willing to participate in this Tender have to submit written applications to:  

* General Corporation for School Book Printing Press 

* Al-jraf – Air Port Street – nerby Al-Kibsi School 

* Tel: 00967 1 332634      FAX: 00967 1 334322         * P.O. Box :2782 

to receive Bidding Documents for an amount [ 30.000 YR] non-refundable. 

The deadline for selling bidding documents will be on [10/10/2013]. 
Bids must be submitted in sealed envelopes addressed to the above address mentioning the project 

 name, Tender number and name of bidder procurement department.  

The following documents must be contained in the bid: 

1-  A Bank Guarantee according to the table above   

2- Valid tax certificate  

3- Valid Insurance Certificate.  

4-  Valid registration and classification certificate. 

5- Valid Zakat certificate 

6-Valid  sales tax certificate registration  

* The Dead line for submission and bids opening will be on: Monday[ 21/10/2013 ] At 11.00 AM   .  

* Bids received after this deadline will be returned unopened.. 

* Bid Opening will take place at [meetings hall-in the corporation`s address mentioned above] and at the same time 

mentioned above, in presence of bidders or their authorized representatives. 

* Potential bidders may inspect bidding documents before purchasing during working hours for a 

period (25 days) from the date of publication of the first announcement. 
 


